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Attendee Join & leave times Location 

JA 

Jasminka Kirkova 

kirkova@mtc.gov.mk 

12:33 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Skopje (Karposh) 

VI 

Victoria Sotiriadou, EDYMET 
12:33 PM - 1:22 
PM 

Athens 

MI 

Michele Giovenali - ESP Regione Marche 

eusairwebmeeting@latecadigitale.it 

12:33 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Bologna 

NE 

Nebojsa Vukadinovic 
12:55 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Paris 

MI 

Mirjana Jovanović 
12:53 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Belgrade  

(New Belgrade) 

RO 

Rossana Precali 
12:58 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Trieste 

NE 

Nerejda Hoxha 
12:58 PM - 3:28 
PM 

Belgrade  

(New Belgrade) 

AN 

Andreas Argyropoulos, EDYMET 
12:58 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Athens 

AN 

Antonis Avranas, Ministry Of Maritime Affairs 
& Insular Policy, Greece 

12:56 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Marousi 

TH 

Theoni Papas 
12:59 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Athens 



PI 

Pierluigi Coppola 
12:59 PM - 3:33 
PM 

Naples (Centro 

Direzionale) 

SI 

Sijana Veledar - Regione Marche 

eusairwebmeeting@latecadigitale.it 

12:58 PM - 3:32 
PM 

Rome 

FR 

Franc Žepič 

franc.zepic@gov.si 

12:58 PM - 3:32 
PM 

Ljubljana 

DO 

Donatella Romozzi 

donatella.romozzi@regione.marche.it 

1:00 PM - 3:32 PM Bologna 

CA 

Carlo Vaghi 

cossu@fitconsulting.it 

1:00 PM - 3:03 PM Milan 

RO 

Roberto Mencarelli 

rmencarelli@ramspa.it 

12:59 PM - 3:32 
PM 

Palermo 

KA 

Katerina Stergiopoulou FP_GR 
12:59 PM - 2:10 
PM 

Marousi 

GI 

GIOVANNI BIRGILLITO 

giovanni.birgillito@gmail.com 

1:02 PM - 3:32 PM Bologna 

AR 

Arianna Norcini Pala 

anorcinipala@ramspa.it 

1:01 PM - 1:54 PM Milan 

EN 

Enrico Maria Bernardis 

embernardis@gmail.com 

1:01 PM - 3:32 PM Bologna 



MA 

Marisa Meta (FIT Consulting) 

meta@fitconsulting.it 

1:00 PM - 3:33 PM Rome 

SO 

Sodini Sandra 
1:07 PM - 3:33 PM Trieste 

GI 

Giuseppe Di Paola 
1:07 PM - 2:56 PM Antwerp 

CE 

Cesare Bernabei 
1:02 PM - 3:33 PM Taranto 

RO 

Roberto Zani 
1:45 PM - 3:32 PM Bologna 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Per Regione Abruzzo, IT 
1:36 PM - 1:37 PM Rho 

FP 

FP GR 

linaxant@gmail.com 

1:19 PM - 3:31 PM Athens 

MO 

Morena Pivetti 

morena.pivetti@gmail.com 

1:15 PM - 3:33 PM Rome 

SI 

Silvia Bellabarba 
12:49 PM - 12:51 
PM 

Turin 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Per Regione Abruzzo, IT 
2:24 PM - 2:44 PM Rho 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Per Regione Abruzzo, IT 
2:22 PM - 2:23 PM Rho 



AN 

Angela Schieda 

angela.schieda@mit.gov.it 

1:03 PM - 3:33 PM Milan 

AR 

Arianna Norci Pala 
2:20 PM - 3:33 PM Milan 

SI 

Silvia Bellabarba 
12:56 PM - 1:15 
PM 

Turin 

AR 

Arianna Norci Pala 
1:53 PM - 2:19 PM Milan 

SI 

Silvia Bellabarba 
1:17 PM - 1:33 PM Turin 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Per Regione Abruzzo, IT 
3:02 PM - 3:33 PM Rho 

UR 

Uros Stojkovic 
1:12 PM - 2:45 PM Belgrade 

PA 

Paolo Rotoni 
2:54 PM - 3:33 PM Milan 

NE 

Nedim Begovic 

nbegovic@transport-community.org 

1:26 PM - 2:29 PM 

Belgrade  

(New  

Belgrade) 

AL 

Alain Baron 

alain.baron@ec.europa.eu 

2:49 PM - 2:57 PM Brussels 

AL 

Alain Baron 

alain.baron@ec.europa.eu 

1:24 PM - 2:49 PM Brussels 



 

VI 

Victoria Sotiriadou, EDYMET 
2:41 PM - 2:48 PM Athens 

IR 

Irene Sigismondi Per Regione Abruzzo, IT 
1:58 PM - 2:05 PM Rho 

SI 

Silvia Bellabarba 
1:34 PM - 3:32 PM Turin 
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